Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
94111022G1118WA1  15,35DOUBLE SIDE SERIES LED BULB 2G11 18W COOL
WHITE
94111022G11CW12WA1  12,00LED BULB 2G11 12W COOL WHITE
94111022G11CW15WA1  13,50LED BULB 2G11 15W COOL WHITE
9411102B22WW10WA2  2,50SMOOTH LED BULB B22 10W WARM WHITE S 2
9411102B22WW12WA2  3,00SMOOTH LED BULB B22 12W WARM WHITE S 2
9411102B22WW13WA1  3,05SMOOTH 1 SERIES LED BULB B22 13W WARM WHITE
PC COVER
9411102B22WW8WA2  2,00SMOOTH SERIES LED BULB B22 8W WARM WHITE S 2
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 1 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411102E14CW3WA2  1,00CLEAR LED BULB CANDLE E14 3W COOL WHITE S 2
9411102E14CW4WA1  1,50LED BULB E14 4W COOL WHITE
9411102E14WW3WA1  1,00SHINY 2 SERIES LED BULB E14 3W 3000K
9411102E14WW3WA1D  3,45SHINY LED BULB CANDLE E14 3W WARM WHITE S 1
DIMMABLE
9411102E14WW4WR1  2,00LED BULB CANDLE E14 4W WARM WHITE
9411102E27CW10WA1  2,50LED BULB E27 10W COOL WHITE
9411102E27CW10WA2  2,50SMOOTH LED BULB E27 10W COOL WHITE S 2
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 2 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411102E27CW10WA2D  4,00SMOOTH LED BULB E27 10W COOL WHITE S 2
DIMMABLE
9411102E27CW12WA2  3,00SMOOTH LED BULB E27 12W COOL WHITE S 2
9411102E27CW12WA2D  5,00SMOOTH LED BULB E27 12W COOL WHITE S 2
DIMMABLE
9411102E27CW13WA1  2,70SMOOTH 1 LED BULB E27 13W COOL WHITE PC
COVER
9411102E27CW15WA1  2,50LED BULB E27 15W COOL WHITE
9411102E27CW15WA2  5,00LED BULB E27 15W COOL WHITE
9411102E27CW15WP1  5,00LED BULB E27 15W COOL WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 3 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411102E27CW5WA2  1,50SMOOTH LED BULB E27 5W COOL WHITE S 2
9411102E27CW7WA1  2,00LED BULB E27 7W COOL WHITE S 1
9411102E27WW10WA1  3,00LED BULB E27 10W WARM WHITE
9411102E27WW10WA2  2,50SMOOTH LED BULB E27 10W WARM WHITE S 2
9411102E27WW10WA2D  4,00SMOOTH LED BULB E27 10W WARM WHITE S 2
DIMMABLE
9411102E27WW12WA2  3,00SMOOTH LED BULB E27 12W WARM WHITE S 2
9411102E27WW13WA1  3,00SMOOTH 1 SERIES LED BULB E27 13W WARM WHITE
PC COVER
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 4 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411102E27WW15WA2  5,00LED BULB E27 15W WARM WHITE
9411102E27WW15WP1  5,00LED BULB E27 15W WARM WHITE
9411102E27WW4WG1  6,00LED GLOBE BULB E27 4W WARM WHITE
9411102E27WW4WR1  1,50LED FILAMENT BULB E27 4W WARM WHITE
9411102E27WW5WA2  1,50SILVER & SMOOTH SERIES LED BULB E27 5W WARM
WHITE S 2
9411102E27WW6WR1  3,50LED BULB FILAMENT E27 6W WARM WHITE S 1
9411102E27WW6WR1D  3,50LED BULB FILAMENT E27 6W WARM WHITE S 1
DIMMABLE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 5 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411102E27WW8WA2  2,00SMOOTH LED BULB E27 8W WARM WHITE S 2
9411102G12NW10WA1  12,00LED G12 BULB 10W 4000K
9411102G12NW15WA1  14,65LED G12 BULB 15W 4000K
9411102G4CW25WA1  2,45LED BULB G4 2.5W COOL WHITE 12V
9411102G9CW35WA1  3,60LED BULB G9 3.5W COOL WHITE S 1
9411102G9CW45WA1  2,60G9 1 SERIES LED BULB G9 4.5W 6000K
9411102G9WW2WA1  4,44LED BULB G9 2W WARM WHITE  S 1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 6 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411102G9WW35WA1  3,60LED BULB G9 3.5W WARM WHITE S 1
9411102GE27CW8WA1D  8,00LED GLOBE BULB E27 8W COOL WHITE DIMMABLE
9411102GE27WW15WA1  8,00LED GLOBE BULB E27 15W WARM WHITE
9411102GE27WW15WG1  9,00LED GLOBE BULB E27 15W WARM WHITE
9411102GE27WW8WA1D  8,00LED GLOBE BULB E27 8W WARM WHITE DIMMABLE
9411191B22NW12WA1  3,00DURAMAX SERIES LED BULB B22 12W NATURAL DAY
LIGHT
9411191B22WW12WA1  3,00DURAMAX SERIES LED BULB B22 12W WARM WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 7 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411191E14WW6WA1  1,50DURAMAX SERIES LED CANDLE E14 6W WARM
WHITE
9411191E27NW12WA1  3,00DURAMAX SERIES LED BULB E27 12W NATURAL DAY
LIGHT
9411191E27NW16WA1  3,30DURAMAX SERIES LED BULB E27 16W NATURAL DAY
LIGHT
9411191E27NW6WA1  1,50DURAMAX SERIES LED BULB E27 6W NATURAL DAY
LIGHT
9411191E27WW12WA1  3,00DURAMAX SERIES LED BULB E27 12W WARM WHITE
9411191E27WW16WA1  3,30DURAMAX SERIES LED BULB E27 16W WARM WHITE
9411191E27WW6WA1  2,00DURAMAX SERIES LED BULB E27 6W WARM WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 8 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411191G9CW3WA1  1,65PIXY SERIES LED G9 3W COOL WHITE
9411191G9WW3WA1  1,65PIXY SERIES LED G9 3W WARM WHITE
9411888G4WW12W  3,60LED BULB G4 1.2W WARM WHITE 12V DC
9411888G4WW15WA1  6,00LED BULB G4 1.5W WARM WHITE
9411888G9WW3WA2  5,00LED BULB G9 3W WARM WHITE S 2
9411888G9WW4WA2  8,00LED BULB G9 4W WARM WHITE DIMMABLE
9411888G9WW6WA1  4,00LED BULB G9 6W WARM WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 9 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411895E14CW4WP45A1  1,50COMPACT SERIES LED LIGHT BULB E14 P45 4W COOL
WHITE S 1
9411895E14WW4WP45A1  1,50Compact  led light bulb E14 P45 4W Warm White S1
9411895E27CW12WP30  8,45LED PAR 30 BULB 12W COOL WHITE
9411895E27NW12WP30  7,00LED PAR 30 BULB 12W NATURAL WHITE
9411895E27WW12WP30  7,00LED PAR 30 E27 BULB 12W WARM WHITE 2700K
9411895E27WW13WG120  3,00GLOBE BULB G120 E27 13W WARM WHITE WITH
MILKY COVER
9411895E27WW4WF1D  3,00FILAMENT SERIES BULB LIGHT E27 4W WARM WHITE
DIMMABLE S 1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 10 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9411895E27WW6WF1  3,00FILAMENT SERIES BULB LIGHT E27 6W WARM WHITE
S 1
9411895E27WW6WG125F  6,50FILAMENT GLOBE SERIES LED LIGHT G125 E27 WARM
WHITE S 1
9411895R7SCW10WA1  9,65R7S SERIES LED LIGHT 10W COOL WHITE S 1
9412102GU10CW3WA1  1,35CRYSTAL LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 3W COOL WHITE S 1
9412102GU10CW5WA1  2,00CRYSTAL LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 5W COOL WHITE S 1
9412102GU10CW5WA1D  3,00CRYSTAL LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 5W COOL WHITE S 1
DIMMABLE
9412102GU10CW5WF1  2,00FROST SERIES LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 5W COOL
WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 11 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9412102GU10CW6WA1D  4,00ICE SERIES LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 6W COOL WHITE S
1 DIMMABLE
9412102GU10CW7WR2  3,50WAVE LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 7W COOL WHITE
9412102GU10NW7WR2  3,50WAVE LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 7W NATURAL WHITE S 1
9412102GU10WW3WA1  1,35CRYSTAL LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 3W WARM WHITE S 1
9412102GU10WW5WA1  2,00CRYSTAL LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 5W WARM WHITE S 1
9412102GU10WW5WA1D  3,00CRYSTAL LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 5W WARM WHITE S 1
DIMMABLE
9412102GU10WW5WF1  2,00FROST SERIES LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 5W WARM
WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 12 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9412102GU10WW5WR2  2,50WAVE LED SPOTLIGHT GU10 5W WARM WHITE
9412102MR16WW6WA1  3,00ICE SERIES LED SPOTLIGHT MR16 6W WARM WHITE
S 1(12V)
9413102E27CW13WR1  14,00BULKY LED BULB E27 CORN LIGHT 13W COOL WHITE
S 1
9413102E27CW13WR1D  19,00BULKY LED BULB E27 CORN LIGHT 13W COOL WHITE
S 1 DIMMABLE
9413102E27CW20WR1  23,00TITANIC SERIES LED CORN LIGHT E27 20W COOL
WHITE S 1
9413102E27CW20WR2  39,00MASSIVE LED BULB E27 CORN LIGHT 20W COOL
WHITE S 2
9413102E27CW20WR2D  39,00MASSIVE LED BULB E27 CORN LIGHT 20W COOL
WHITE S 2 DIMMABLE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 13 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9413102E27CW27WR1  34,00BULKY LED BULB E27 CORN LIGHT 27W COOL WHITE
S 1
9413102E27CW40WR1  38,00TITANIC SERIES LED CORN LIGHT E27 40W COOL
WHITE S 1
9413102E27WW13WR1  14,40BULKY LED BULB E27 CORN LIGHT 13W WARM WHITE
S 1
9413102E27WW9WR2  12,00MASSIVE LED BULB E27 CORN LIGHT 9W WARM
WHITE S 2
9413102E40CW40WR2  62,00MASSIVE LED BULB E40 CORN LIGHT 40W COOL
WHITE S 2
9413102E40CW45WR1  46,00BULKY LED BULB E40 CORN LIGHT 45W COOL WHITE
S 1
9413102E40CW54WR1  48,00BULKY LED BULB E40 CORN LIGHT 54W COOL WHITE
S 1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 14 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9413102E40CW60WR1  51,00TITANIC SERIES LED CORN LIGHT E40 60W COOL
WHITE S 1
9413102E40CW60WR2  66,00MASSIVE LED BULB E40 CORN LIGHT 60W COOL
WHITE S 2
9413102E40CW80WR1  72,00BULKY LED BULB E40 CORN LIGHT 80W COOL WHITE
S 1
9413102E40CW80WR2  70,00MASSIVE LED BULB E40 CORN LIGHT 80W COOL
WHITE S 2
9413102G24D3CW9WR2  11,00GLOSSY LED BULB G24D3 CORN LIGHT 9W COOL
WHITE S 2
9413102G24D3WW9WA1  6,00DUAL LED BULB CORN LIGHT G24 9W WARM WHITE S
1
9413102G24D3WW9WR2  11,00GLOSSY LED BULB G24D3 CORN LIGHT 9W WARM
WHITE S 2
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 15 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9413102G24DCW12WA1  8,45DUAL 1 LED BULB CORN LIGHT G24 12W COOL WHITE
S 1
9413102G24Q3WW9WR2  11,00GLOSSY LED BULB G24Q3 CORN LIGHT 9W WARM
WHITE S 2
9413102G24Q4CW9WA1  6,00DUAL LED BULB CORN LIGHT G24Q 9W COOL WHITE
S 1
9413102G24Q4WW9WA1  6,00DUAL LED BULB CORN LIGHT G24Q 9W WARM WHITE
S 2
9414102T8CW10WA1  2,95EFFECTIVE LED TUBE LIGHT T8 2FT 600MM 10W
COOL WHITE TRANSPARENT
9414102T8CW10WAO1  2,95EFFECTIVE LED TUBE LIGHT T8 2FT 600MM 10W
COOL WHITE OPAQUE
9414102T8CW10WO1  2,95POWER LED TUBE LIGHT T8 2FT 600MM 10W COOL
WHITE OPAQUE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 16 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9414102T8CW10WT1  2,95POWER LED TUBE LIGHT T8 2FT 600MM 10W COOL
WHITE TRANSPARENT
9414102T8CW14WO1  3,50GLASS SERIES LED TUBE LIGHT T8 14W 3FT 900MM
COOL WHITE
9414102T8CW15WAO1  3,50EFFECTIVE LED TUBE LIGHT T8 3FT 900MM 15W
COOL WHITE OPAQUE
9414102T8CW15WO1  3,50POWER LED TUBE LIGHT T8 3FT 900MM 15W COOL
WHITE OPAQUE
9414102T8CW15WT1  3,50POWER LED TUBE LIGHT T8 3FT 900MM 15W COOL
WHITE TRANSPARENT
9414102T8CW18WO1  3,75SPRING LED TUBE LIGHT T8 4FT 1200MM 18W COOL
WHITE OPAQUE
9414102T8CW20WA1  3,75EFFECTIVE SERIES 1 LED TUBE T8 4FT 1200MM 20W
COOL WHITE CLEAR COVER
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 17 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9414102T8CW20WAO1  3,75EFFECTIVE LED TUBE LIGHT T8 4FT 1200MM 20W
COOL WHITE OPAQUE
9414102T8CW22W12M  3,75GLASS SERIES LED TUBE LIGHT T8 22W 4FT 1200MM
COOL WHITE
9414102T8CW22W15M  6,30GLASS SERIES LED TUBE LIGHT T8 22W 5FT 1500MM
COOL WHITE
9414102T8CW25WAO1  6,30EFFECTIVE LED TUBE LIGHT T8 5FT 1500MM 25W
COOL WHITE OPAQUE
9414102T8CW9WB1  8,70LED TUBE LIGHT + FITTING T8 9W COOL WHITE
9414102T8CW9WO1  2,95GLASS SERIES LED TUBE LIGHT T8 9W 2FT 600MM
COOL WHITE
9414191T8CW9WO1  2,95VALUE SERIES LED TUBE T8 2FT 600MM 9W COOL
WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 18 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9414191UT5CW18WA1  18,75T5 LED TUBE WITH FIXTURE 18W 5700K 4FT 1200mm
9414895FICW36WO2  46,95LED GRILLE FITTING 4FT 1200MM 36W COOL WHITE
OPAQUE
9418102CS29W15  54,89LED STRIP REFRIGERATION CASE LIGHTING 29W 1.5
METERS INCL. POWER SUPPLY
9418102IP20CW5MB1  15,48RIBBON LED STRIP LIGHT INDOOR IP20 5M COOL
WHITE S 1
9418102IP20CW7W5M  11,84LED STRIP LIGHT INDOOR IP20 5M COOL WHITE 7W/M
9418102IP20WW5MB1  15,48RIBBON LED STRIP LIGHT INDOOR IP20 5M WARM
WHITE S 1
9418102IP20WW7W5M  11,84LED STRIP LIGHT INDOOR IP20 5M WARM WHITE
7W/M
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 19 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9418102IP65CW10MB1  41,11LED STRIP LIGHT OUTDOOR IP65 10M COOL WHITE S
1
9418102IP65CW5MB1  17,32RIBBON LED STRIP LIGHT OUTDOOR IP65 5M COOL
WHITE S 1
9421102CW10WR1  15,78LED DOWN LIGHT SLIM SERIES 10W COOL WHITE
STYLE 1
9421102CW10WR2  13,31LED DOWN LIGHT 10W COOL WHITE STYLE 2
9421102CW12WR1  6,50LED DOWN LIGHT 12W COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9421102CW12WSQR1  6,90THIN SQUARE SERIES LED DOWN LIGHT 12W COOL
WHITE STYLE 1
9421102CW13WR1D  17,80LED DOWN LIGHT 13W COOL WHITE STYLE 1
DIMMABLE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 20 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9421102CW15WA2  9,38LED DOWN LIGHT 15W COOL WHITE STYLE 2
9421102CW15WR1  17,74LED DOWN LIGHT 15W COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9421102CW18WA2  31,43LED DOWN LIGHT 18W COOL WHITE STYLE 2
9421102CW18WC1R1  14,59THIN CIRCLE SERIES 2 LED DOWNLIGHT 18W COOL
WHITE (6000K)
9421102CW18WCIR1  9,26THIN CIRCLE SERIES LED DOWN LIGHT 18W COOL
WHITE STYLE 1
9421102CW18WR1  21,08LED DOWN LIGHT BRIGHT SERIES 18W COOL WHITE
STYLE 1
9421102CW19WA1  6,65BRIGHT 2 SERIES LED DOWNLIGHT 19W 6000K
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 21 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9421102CW20WA1  5,78BRIGHT 3 SERIES LED DOWNLIGHT 20W 6000K
9421102CW20WR1  24,78LED DOWN LIGHT 20W COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9421102CW20WR2  19,24LED DOWN LIGHT 20W COOL WHITE STYLE 2
9421102CW24WR1  29,33SUNRISE DOWN LIGHT 24W COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9421102CW25WSQR1  15,80THIN SQUARE SERIES LED DOWN LIGHT 25W COOL
WHITE STYLE 1
9421102CW6WCIR1  4,94THIN CIRCLE SERIES LED DOWN LIGHT 6W COOL
WHITE STYLE 1
9421102CW9WR2  6,37LED DOWN LIGHT  9W COOL WHITE STYLE 2
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 22 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9421102DW18WR2  5,88LED FSL DOWNLIGHTS 18W DAY WHITE 4000K- IP44
WATERPROOF
9421102NW5WMIA1  4,78DOMINO SERIES LED MINI DOWNLIGHT 5W 4500K
9421102WW12WSQR1  6,90THIN SQUARE SERIES LED DOWN LIGHT 12W WARM
WHITE STYLE 1
9421102WW15WR1  16,64SUNRISE DOWN LIGHT 15W WARM WHITE STYLE 1
9421102WW18WA2  7,66BRIGHT 1 SERIES LED DOWNLIGHT 18W 3000K
9421102WW24WR1  24,82SUNRISE DOWN LIGHT 24W WARM WHITE STYLE 1
9421102WW25WSQR1  15,80THIN SQUARE SERIES LED DOWN LIGHT 25W WARM
WHITE STYLE 1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 23 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9421102WW6WCIR1  4,94THIN CIRCLE SERIES LED DOWN LIGHT 6W WARM
WHITE STYLE 1
9421192CW10WR3D  12,26NATURAL  LED DOWNLIGHT 10W COOL WHITE WITH
FRAME DIMMABLE
9421192CW10WR6  7,67SIMPLY  LED DOWNLIGHT 10W COOL WHITE IP54
9421192CW13WB  24,00LED CEILING MOUNTED DOWNLIGHT 13W BLACK
9421192CW13WNB4  13,16PHYSICAL DOWNLIGHT 13W COOL WHITE NICKEL
CHROME FRAME IP44
9421192CW16WBDG  39,73RECTANGULAR LED GRILLE DOWNLIGHT 16W COOL
WHITE BLACK
9421192CW18WR4  17,05PHYSICAL LED DOWNLIGHT 18W COOL WHITE WITH
WHITE FRAME IP44
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 24 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9421192CW18WR5D  26,20CRYSTALINE  LED DOWNLIGHT 18W COOL WHITE
WITH FRAME DIMMABLE
9421192CW25WR4  20,95PHYSICAL LED DOWNLIGHT 25W COOL WHITE WITH
WHITE FRAME IP44
9421192CW25WR5D  32,33CRYSTALINE  LED DOWNLIGHT 25W COOL WHITE
WITH FRAME DIMMABLE
9421192CW35WR4  35,21PHYSICAL LED DOWNLIGHT 35W COOL WHITE WITH
WHITE FRAME
9421192CW5WBR  11,48RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT 5W COOL WHITE IP65 IN
FRONT BLACK
9421192CW7WBC2  12,58ELEGANCE  LED DOWNLIGHT 7W COOL WHITE
FRAME BRUSHED CHROME
9421192CW8WR1  16,24MIRROR  LED DOWNLIGHT 8W COOL WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 25 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9421192NW20WDOB1  39,52CRAZE  LED DOWNLIGHT 20W NATURAL WHITE -
BLACK FRAME
9421192NW20WDOR1  39,52CRAZE  LED DOWNLIGHT 20W NATURAL WHITE -
WHITE FRAME
9421192WW10WR3D  12,26NATURAL  LED DOWNLIGHT 10W WARM WHITE WITH
FRAME DIMMABLE
9421192WW13WNB4  13,16PHYSICAL DOWNLIGHT 13W WARM WHITE FRAME
NICKEL CHROME IP44
9421192WW25WR4  20,95PHYSICAL LED DOWNLIGHT 25W WARM WHITE WITH
WHITE FRAME IP44
9421192WW7WBC2  12,58ELEGANCE  LED DOWNLIGHT 7W WARM WHITE
FRAME BRUSHED CHROME
9421192WW8WR1  16,24MIRROR SERIES LED DOWNLIGHT 8W WARM WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 26 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9421888CNWW17WR1 RECESSED PANEL SPOTFIVE 17W IP44 6000K 3
COLORS
 23,50
9421888CW18WR  5,87LED DOWNLIGHT PANEL ROUND  18W COOL WHITE
6000K DHALIA
9421888NW18WR  5,88LED DOWNLIGHT PANEL ROUND 18W NATURE WHITE
4000K DHALIA
9421888NW18WR3 LED DOWNLIGHT PANEL ROUND 18W NATURE WHITE
4000K SLIM RECESSED
 10,40
9421888WW24WA1  15,13LED DOWNLIGHT 24W WARM WHITE
94219TVCW10WR1  15,61LED COB DOWNLIGHT 10W COOL WHITE ROUND
STYLE 1
94219TVCW15WSUCIR1  17,24SURFACE ROUND SERIES LED DOWNLIGHT 15W
COOL WHITE STYLE 1
94219TVCW15WSUSQR2  17,24SURFACE SQUARE SERIES LED DOWNLIGHT 15W
COOL WHITE STYLE 1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 27 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
94219TVCW18WR1  24,01LED COB DOWLIGHT 20W COOL WHITE ROUND
STYLE 1
94219TVCW22WR  13,46LED PANEL DOWNLIGHT ROUND COOL WHITE 6000K
22W  VT2200
94219TVCW6WIP65SQA1  12,12IP65 SQUARE DOWNLIGHT SERIES 6W COOL WHITE
STYLE 1
9422102CW40WRER1  34,25FLAT RECTANGULAR SERIES LED PANEL LIGHT
30X120 40W COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9422102CW40WSQR1  29,74FLAT SQUARE SERIES LED PANEL LIGHT 60X60 40W
COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9422102CW60WRER1  65,33FLAT MASSIVE SERIES LED PANEL LIGHT 60X120 60W
COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9422102NW40WSQR1  29,74FLAT SQUARE SERIES LED PANEL LIGHT 60X60 40W
NATURAL WHITE STYLE 1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 28 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9422102WW40WSQR1  29,74FLAT SQUARE SERIES LED PANEL LIGHT 60X60 40W
WARM WHITE WITH FRAME
9422895CW30WHACIR2  48,77HANGING ROUND SERIES LED PANEL LIGHT 30W
COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9422895CW36WSQR1  32,26THIN SQUARE SERIES LED PANEL LIGHT 60X60 36W
COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9422895CW36WSUCIR1  63,43SURFACE ROUND SERIES LED PANEL LIGHT 36W
COOL WHITE STYLE 1
9422895NW29WSQR2  29,02FLAT SQUARE 2 SERIES LED PANEL LIGHT 60X60 29W
NATURAL WHITE 4000K
94241021XE27A07  15,87DAPHNE CEILING LIGHT 1xE27 [CE07]
94241021XE27A08  7,85SNOWFLAKE CEILING LIGHT 1xE27 [CE08]
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 29 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
94241022XE27A15b  16,48DAISY CEILING LIGHT 2xE27 [CE15b]
94241022XE27A21  18,02MOONFLOWER CEILING LIGHT 2xE27 [CE21]
94241023XG9A29  25,22ROSE CEILING LIGHT 3xG9 [CE29]
9424102CW18WR1  11,58CLASSIC SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 18W COOL
WHITE STYLE 1
9424102CW20WA1  8,92EXTERIOR SQUARE 2 SERIES LED SURFACE
MOUNTED CEILING LIGHT 20W 6000K
9424102CW5WB1  13,69SIMPLE SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 5W CW BLACK
FRAME IP54
9424102NW12WSN2  18,55LAVENDER SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 12W IP44
4000K SATIN NICKEL
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 30 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9424102NW15WA1  11,39CLASSIC 1 SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 15W IP44
4000K
9424102NW36WA1  132,17MEDOUSA SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 36W
9424102WW18WR1  11,58CLASSIC SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 18W WARM
WHITE STYLE 1
9424102WW20WA1  8,92EXTERIOR SQUARE 2 SERIES LED SURFACE
MOUNTED CEILING LIGHT 20W 3000K
9424102WW24WR2  16,48LINE SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 24W WARM WHITE
STYLE 2
9424102WW5WB1  13,69SIMPLE SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 5W WW BLACK
FRAME IP54
9424192CNWW18WR1D  40,03IDEAL  LED SURFACE MOUNTED CEILING LIGHT 18W
3 COLORS DIMMABLE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 31 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9424192CW12WR2  18,79IDEAL  LED CEILING LIGHT 12W COOL WHITE IP54
9424192CW15WB1D  24,31DELIRIUM  LED SURFACE MOUNTED CEILING LIGHT
15W COOL  BLACK FRAME DIMMABLE
9424192CW15WBC3  24,99ROLL  LED CEILING LIGHT 15W COOL WHITE
BRUSHED CHROME FRAME
9424192CW18WR1  23,54IDEAL SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 18W COOL WHITE
5700K
9424192CW18WR1ME  51,08IDEAL  LED SURFACE MOUNTED CEILING LIGHT 18W
COOL WHITE EMERGENCY & SENSOR
9424192CW18WR2C  28,43EXTERIOR CIRCLE  LED SURFACE MOUNTED CEILING
LIGHT 18W COOL WHITE FRAME
9424192CW18WR2E  61,13URGENT SERIES LED BATTEN CEILING LIGHT 18W
COOL WHITE  EMERGENCY
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 32 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9424192CW18WR2S  25,00EXTERIOR SQUARE  LED SURFACE MOUNTED
CEILING LIGHT 18W COOL WHITE FRAME
9424192CW21WR1  20,76WATERLIGHT  LED BATTEN CEILING LIGHT 21W COOL
WHITE IP65
9424192CW25WB1D  38,91DELIRIUM  LED SURFACE MOUNTED CEILING LIGHT
25W COOL BLACK FRAME DIMMABLE
9424192CW25WBC3  30,17ROLL  LED SURFACE MOUNTED CEILING LIGHT 25W
COOL  CHROME FRAME
9424192CW25WR2  25,69IDEAL SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 25W COOL WHITE
IP54
9424192CW40WBD  65,00LED BATTEN CEILING LIGHT DB59C 1200MM 40W
BLACK 5000K
9424192CW40WBS  67,00LED LINEAR PENDANT CEILING LIGHT DB60 1200MM
40W BLACK 5000K
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 33 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9424192CW60WBD  82,00LED BATTEN CEILING LIGHT DB59C 1500MM 60W
BLACK 5000K
9424192MC20WB  43,60LED BATTEN CEILING LIGHT DB45B 600MM 20W
BLACK
9424192NW30WAL3D  41,34DESIRE SERIES LED BATTEN CEILING LIGHT 30W 3FT
NATURAL  AL FRAME DIMMABLE
9424192WW10WR6D  17,46GUIDE SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 10W WW WHITE
FRAME DIMMABLE
9424192WW15WBC3  24,99ROLL SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 15W WARM WHITE
CHROME FRAME
9424192WW15WR1D  24,31DELIRIUM SERIES  SURFACE CEILING LIGHT 15W
WARM WHITE FRAME DIMMABLE
9424192WW15WS3D  25,95ROLL SERIES SURFACE  CEILING LIGHT 15W WARM
WHITE SILVER FRAME DIMMABLE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 34 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9424192WW18WB2D  25,00EXTERIOR SQUARE SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 18W
WW DIMMABLE IP54
9424192WW18WR1  25,51IDEAL SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 18W WARM WHITE
3000K
9424192WW18WR2D  28,43EXTERIOR CIRCLE SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 18W
WARM WHITE 3000K
9424192WW25WBC3  30,17ROLL SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 25W WARM WHITE
BRUSHED CHROME FRAME
9424192WW25WR1D  41,28DELIRIUM SERIES LED SURFACE MOUNT. CEILING
LIGHT 25W WW WHITE FRAME DIMM.
9424192WW25WR2  25,69IDEAL SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 25W WARM WHITE
IP54
9424192WW30WR6D  44,45GUIDE SERIES LED CEILING LIGHT 30W WW WHITE
FRAME DIMMABLE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 35 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9424895CW12WMSR1  30,28LED CEILING LIGHT 12W COOL WHITE IP66 WITH
MOTION SENSOR STYLE 1
9424895CW2WEXITA1  81,46LED EXIT EMERGENCY WALL/CEILING LIGHT 2W
6000K IP20
9424895NW14WA1  10,82LED SURFACE MOUNTED CEILING LIGHT 14W 4000K
94311021XE14A37  13,55PANDORA WALL LIGHT CHROME 1xE14 [WA37]
94311021XE27A21a  8,46DAISY WALL LIGHT 1xE27 [WA21a]
94311021XE27A33  14,46ILIADA WALL LIGHT 1xE27 IP44 [WA33]
94311021XE27A34  4,72HELIOS WALL LIGHT 1xE27 BLACK [WA34]
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 36 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
94311021XG9A04  23,87CIRCE WALL LIGHT 2xG9 [WA04]
94311022XE14A36  20,80MINOAS WALL LIGHT CHROME 2xE14 [WA36]
9431102CW15WA1  12,39LED EXIT EMERGENCY LIGHT 1.5W 900mAh
9431102CW1WA1  7,35GATEWAY SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 1W CW
ALUMINIUM FRAME IP54
9431102CW2X5WB3  22,61TUBULAR SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 2X5W CW BLACK
FRAME IP54
9431102CW2X7WG2  19,96CORNER SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 2X7W CW GREY
FRAME IP54
9431102CW2X9WB5  21,49BUZZY SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 2X9W CW BLACK
FRAME IP54
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 37 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9431102CW5WB3  12,00TUBULAR SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 5W CW BLACK
FRAME IP54
9431102NW5WA1  27,09GLASSY SERIES LED WALL & MIRROR LIGHT 5W
9431102NW5WA2  24,74PROJECTOR SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 5W NW
ALUMINIUM FRAME IP54
9431102NW6WA1  18,80SIREN SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 6W
9431102NW6WB4  9,18ENVELOPE SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 6W NW BLACK
FRAME IP54
9431102NW8WA3  32,62BRIDGE SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 8W
9431102WW12WA1D  33,92LINEAR SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 12W WW WHITE
FRAME DIMMABLE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 38 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9431102WW20WS1D  46,90LINEAR SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 20W WW SILVER
FRAME DIMMABLE
9431102WW2X7WB2  19,96CORNER SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 2X7W WW BLACK
FRAME IP54
9431102WW2X9WA1  26,60FANCY SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 2X9W WW
ALUMINIUM FRAME IP54
9431102WW2X9WG1  19,96MYSTERIOUS SERIES LED WALL LIGHT 2X9W WW
GREY FRAME IP54
9431895WW12WG1  25,66LED UP & DOWN WALL LIGHT 12W WW GREY BODY
IP65
94411021XE27A15  47,29ANDROS PENDANT LIGHT 1xE27 WALNUT [PE15]
94411021XE27A29  52,52SAMOS PENDANT LIGHT 1xE27 CHROME [PE29]
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 39 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
94411021XE27A36  26,00ANTIPAROS PENDANT LIGHT 1xE27 PURPLE FRAME
[PE36]
94411023XE27A39  42,58KERKYRA PENDANT LIGHT 3xE27 [PE39]
94411024XE14A06  39,51CHIOS PENDANT LIGHT 4xE14 [PE06]
94411024XE27A10  94,52SANTORINI PENDANT LIGHT 4xE27 [PE10]
94411024XG9A11  127,57AGKISTRI PENDANT LIGHT 4xG9 [PE11]
94411025XE27A03  40,87HYDRA PENDANT LIGHT 5xE27 [PE03]
94411025XG9A13  142,58ICARIA PENDANT LIGHT 5xG9 [PE13]
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 40 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9441102CW15WA1  22,84HAT SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 15W COOL WHITE
9441192CW25WB1D  42,98FANTASY SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 25W COOL
WHITE BLACK FRAME DIMMABLE
9441192CW25WR2D  53,51SOFT SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 25W COOL WHITE
WHITE FRAME DIMMABLE
9441192CW25WS1D  43,00FANTASY SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 25W CW
SILVER FRAME DIMM. by tmarket
9441192CW30WR2D  66,35SOFT SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 30W COOL WHITE
5700K DIMMABLE
9441192NW10WB1  23,50MODERN SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 10W NATURAL
WHITE - BLACK FRAME
9441192NW10WR1  23,50MODERN SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 10W NATURAL
WHITE - WHITE FRAME
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 41 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9441192WW25WR2D  53,51SOFT SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 25W WARM
WHITE WHITE FRAME DIMMABLE
9441192WW25WS1D  44,04FANTASY SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 25W WW
SILVER FRAME DIMM.
9441192WW30WR2D  66,35SOFT SERIES LED PENDANT LIGHT 30W WARM
WHITE 3000K DIMMABLE
9451102CW100WA1  92,84COMMERCIAL 1 SERIES LED UFO HIGH BAY 100W
6000K
9451102CW120WA1  186,54LED HIGH BAY INDUSTRIAL SERIES 120W COOL
WHITE
9451102NW100WA1  73,66COMMERCIAL 1 SERIES LED UFO HIGH BAY 100W
4500K
9451888CW150WA1 LED UFO HIGH BAY 150W COOL WHITE IP65 20000
LUMENS
 77,00
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 42 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9452102NW34WR1  37,09VOGUE SERIES LED TRACKING LIGHT 34W NATURAL
WHITE STYLE 1
9452102WW34WR1  48,79VOGUE SERIES LED TRACKING LIGHT 34W WARM
WHITE STYLE 1
9452102WW40WB1  43,22TREND SERIES LED TRACKING LIGHT 40W WARM
WHITE STYLE 1
9452192CW12WB2  17,89LED TRACK LIGHT 12W COOL WHITE BLACK
9452192CW12WR1  23,95TRAIL SERIES LED TRACK LIGHT 12W COOL WHITE
WHITE FRAME
9452192CW45WB1  58,37FASHION SERIES LED TRACK LIGHT 45W COOL
WHITE BLACK FRAME
9460102CW10WN  24,50LED FLOOD LIGHT PORTABLE RECHARGEABLE 10W
COOL WHITE GREEN
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 43 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9460102CW10WY  24,50LED FLOOD LIGHT PORTABLE RECHARGEABLE 10W
COOL WHITE YELLOW
9460102SMDWW10WA1  9,72STANDARD LED FLOOD LIGHT SMD 10W WARM
WHITE
9460102ST50WRGB1  51,00RGB LED FLOOD LIGHT 50W MULTICOLOR
9460102STCW10WA1  6,74SLIM SERIES LED FLOOD LIGHT 10W
9460102STCW20WA1  14,11STANDARD LED FLOOD LIGHT 20W COOL WHITE
STYLE 1 by tmarket
9460102STCW30WA1  16,69STANDARD LED FLOOD LIGHT 30W COOL WHITE
STYLE 1
9460102STCW30WA3  23,32LED PIR FLOOD LIGHT 30W COOL WHITE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 44 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9460102STCW30WB4  23,56ECONOMY LED FLOOD LIGHT 30W COOL WHITE
STYLE 4
9460102STCW50WA1  27,83STANDARD LED FLOOD LIGHT 50W COOL WHITE
STYLE 1
9460102STCW50WB4  31,91ECONOMY LED FLOOD LIGHT 50W COOL WHITE
STYLE 4
9460102STNW50WA1  15,65SLIM LED FLOOD LIGHT 50W NATURAL WHITE
9460102STW60WBRGB3  58,90RGB LED FLOOD LIGHT 60W STYLE 3 MULTICOLOR
9460102STWW10WA1  7,57STANDARD LED FLOOD LIGHT 10W WARM WHITE
STYLE 1
9460102STWW20WA1  13,78STANDARD LED FLOOD LIGHT  20W WARM WHITE
STYLE 1
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 45 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9460895STCW10WA1  6,24SLIM LED FLOOD LIGHT 10W COOL WHITE
9462895TCWA1  93,79LED STREET LIGHT SMD 30W COOL WHITE IP65
94811021XE14A07  12,56BARCELONA TABLE LIGHT 1xE14 WHITE [TA07]
94811021XE271XE14A09  22,87NOVA FLOOR LIGHT 1xE27 + 1xE14 SILVER [FL09]
94811021XE27A03  12,50BEAR KID'S TABLE LIGHT 1xE27 [KI03]
94811021XE27A20  16,85FLORENCE TABLE LIGHT 1xE27 DARK BLUE [TA20]
94811021XE27A21  11,81PRINCESS KID'S TABLE LIGHT 1XE27 [KI21]
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 46 of 47
Price Lists 11/01/2022
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
9481102SUN01A  5,55ARIKLIMA CUPBOARD MOTION LED LIGHT SUN01A
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 47 of 47